12. CERSKI POLUMARATON - STAZAMA CERSKIH JUNAKA (1914 - 2008) -8.11.2008.
Tekeris - raskrsnica Tekeris/Draginac/Zavlaka - Tekeris (2 kruga = 18 km)

U .. Stal
ApS. kat_Kategorua 55
1 1 M-18 10
2 2 M-18 46
3 3 M-18 61
4 4 M-18 57
5 5 M-18 19
6 1 ViZ 11
7 2 ViZ 86
8 3 ViZ 82
9 1 M-40 32
10 6 M-18 12
11 4 ViZ 80
12 7 M-18 44
13 5 ViZ 78
14 1 Z-18 91
15 1 M-50 35
16 2 M-40 45
17 8 M-18 37
18 9 M-18 16
19 6 ViZ 66
20 7 ViZ 13
21 10 M-18 38
22 8 ViZ 79
23 9 ViZ 81
24 11 M-18 40
25 10 ViZ 22
26 12 M-18 33
27 2 Z-18 94
28 13 M-18 43
29 14 M-18 05
30 15 M-18 34
31 16 M-18 51
32 11 ViZ 20
33 3 M-40 18
34 17 M-18 63
35 18 M-18 70
36 12 ViZ 26
37 13 ViZ 29
38 14 ViZ 83
39 19 M-18 49
40 4 M-40 48
41 15 ViZ 28
42 1 M-60 59
43 16 ViZ 25
44 20 M-18 06
45 17 ViZ 23
46 18 ViZ 75
47 19 ViZ 73
48 2 M-50 30
49 5 M-40 50
50 20 ViZ 72
51 21 ViZ 71
52 6 M-40 17
53 22 ViZ 74
54 23 ViZ 21

rt.
j Takmicar

BENEDEK ZOLT
ESHETU ESTIFANOS

GEBRESSIASE GEBERGZIABER

KOMARCEVIC MIROSLAV
MLADENOVIC PREDRAG
CEGAR GORAN
DRASKOVIC DANILO
DRASKOVIC DORDE
POPOVIC VELIKO

FILEP ATILA
BOGICEVIC MIHAILO
STRANJAKOVIC DUSAN
MILIC MILOVAN
SUBOTIC ANA
JANKOVIC ZORAN
SIMIC RADISA

PLECAS ALEKSANDAR
MOMIC DUSKO

DURIC SRDAN
MIJAILOVIC VUKASIN
SAVIC VLADIMIR
SAVIC SINISA

COLIC SRDAN

CVEJIC VLADIMIR

IGIC IGOR

POZONJI MISKEC
LUKIC MARIANA
RASKOVIC VLADIMIR
PAP ALBERT

MATIC MILOS

RILING VLADIMIR
LAZIC DRAGAN

KRSTIC ACA

VUJICIC IGOR
LEONTIJEVIC SLOBODAN
MITROVIC NENAD
NIKOLIC DARKO
KASALOVIC MILISAV
KLIAJIC DEJAN
VIDOVIC GORAN
DRENOVAC ALEKSANDAR
KAMBER DRAGAN
NIKOLIC NENAD

DINIC ALEKSANDAR
IVANOVIC ALEKSANDAR
STAMENKOVIC MLADEN
MITIC IVAN

SRDANOV DUSAN
FILIPOVIC VLADAN
CVETKOVIC GORAN
JANKOVIC BRANIMIR
MARINKOVIC ZORAN
MIRIC MILORAD
VUKOVIC NENAD

Klub, Mesto

MADARSKA, Debrecen
ETIOPIJA
ETIOPIJA
BEOGRAD
SABAC
APATIN
BEOGRAD
BEOGRAD
KULA

B. TOPOLA
PANCEVO
BEOGRAD
NIS
IVANJICA
KULA
MIONICA
PANCEVO
NOVI SAD
POZAREVAC
BEOGRAD
PANCEVO
PANCEVO
NIS

NOVI SAD
BEOGRAD
FEKETIC
APATIN
NOVI SAD
SRBOBRAN
PANCEVO
SMEDEREVO
BEOGRAD
NIS
BEOGRAD
BEOGRAD
BEOGRAD
CACAK
BEOGRAD
BEOGRAD
BEOGRAD
KRALJEVO
BEOGRAD
BEOGRAD
BEOGRAD
BEOGRAD
NIS

NIS
SRBOBRAN
BEOGRAD
NIS
PANCEVO
MLADENOVAC
NIS
ZEMUN

Vreme
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:07:
:08:
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:08:
:09:
:09:
:10:
:10:
$11:
$11:
$11:
:12:
:12:
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:13:
:13:
:13:
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:14:
:15:
:15:
:15:
:16:
:17:
:18:
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:19:
:19:
:20:
:20:
:21:
:21:
:21:
122:
122:
:23:
:24:
:24:
:25:
:25:
:25:
:26:

10
38
16
24
26
22
04
20
Sid
34
56
03
15
30
31
31
41
48
19
36
21
S9)
40
04
18
40
29
30
34
S5
S5
17
28
59
12
25
28
47
40
51
23]
Sid
03
04
55)
27
28
89
17
18
06
12
82
54



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

M-18
M-60
M-50
Z-35
Viz
M-40
M-40
M-18
M-60
M-18
M-50
M-60
M-60

41
55
62
89
27
47
02
08
03
87
52
54
56

UROSEVIC MILOS
STULA BOZO
TODOROVIC NEDELIKO
SOKOL STOJANKA
UROSEVIC DEJAN
SAROVIC DEJAN
PAP ISTVAN
BOJOVIC VUKADIN
KOVAC JANOS
UBORNJI DEJAN
PASTI ZOLTAN
ANTONIC MILOS
ANDRIC MILOJE

BEOGRAD
BEOGRAD
BEOGRAD
SUBOTICA
CACAK
PANCEVO
SRBOBRAN
VRSAC
BECEJ]
NOVI SAD
SMEDEREVO
BEOGRAD
BEOGRAD
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:39:
142:
:46:
:46:

25
36
53
15
25
58
45
46
36
27
43
14
48



